PIMM’S & SPIRITS

Jugs of Pimm’'s require a £10 deposit which will be refunded upon return

Glass £9.60

Pimm’s No. 1
5.4% ABV

Sapling Gin & Tonic
A WA =AY

Sapling Gin & Tonic
8% ABV

BEERS & CIDERS

Birra Moretti
330mlI, 4.6% ABV

Toast Grassroots Pale Ale
330mlI, 4.1% ABV

Toast New Dawn Session IPA
330ml, 4.3% ABV

Hawkes Urban Orchard Cider
330mlI, 4.5% ABV

Hawkes Dead & Berried Cider
330mlI, 4% ABV

Lucky Saint Alcohol Free Lager
330ml, 0.5% ABV

Jug £28.50

Single £9.25

Double £11.75

£6.10

£6.10

£6.10

£6.10

£6.10

£5.50
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All bottles of wine will require a £10 carafe deposit which will be refunded upon return

WHITE

The Barrel Jumper, Viognier
SA, 12% ABV

Wairau River, Sauvignon Blanc
NZ, 15% ABV
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Pinot Noir ‘1620’, Lorgeril
FR, 15% ABV
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La Loupe Carighan, Rosé
FR, 12.9% ABV

Whispering Angel, Rosé
FR, 15% ABV

175ml

Bottle

175ml

Bottle

175ml

Bottle

175ml|

Bottle

Half Bottle

£8.60

£28.50

£11.60

£58.50

£8.60

£28.50

£8.60

£28.50

£55.00

Nyetimber Classic Cuvee MV
ENG, 12% ABV

Nyetimber Rosé MV
ENG, 12% ABV

SOFT DRINKS
Coke

Diet Coke

Sprite

Sanpellegrino Aranciata
Sanpellegrino Limonata
Bottle Up Still Water

Radnor Sparkling Water

ENGLISH SPARKLING

All bottles of wine will require a £10 carafe deposit which will be refunded upon return

125mI| £15.00

Half Bottle £43.00

Bottle £82.00

125ml| £16.50

Bottle £88.00

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£35.50
£5.50
£5.50



